

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007

CRLMP.NO(s). 5596

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in CRLA No. 1392/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SHAIK ANWAR JANU @ AMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the Legal Services Committee, assisting the Court, says that he would file evidence of the case.

Put up after summer vacation. In the meantime, he should file the evidence.

(Meera Hemant)

Assistant Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master